
Flue-Cured Tobacco Production , Stocks, Supply and Disappearance  (farm sales wt. million lb) 

Marketing 
Year 

Beginning 
Stocks 

Production Total 
Supply 

Ending 
Stocks 

Total Use Exports Domestic 
Use 

2004-2005 822.8 499.3 1,322.2 796.0 526.2 188.6 337.6 
2005-2006 796.0 380.9 1,176.9 604.0 572.8 258.4 314.4 
2006-2007 604.0 446.5 1,050.5 493.2 557.3 247.0 310.3 
2007-2008 493.2 503.8 997.0 396.8 600.2 305.0 295.3 
2008-2009 396.8 499.2 896.0 360.3 535.6 304.2 231.5 
2009-2010 360.3 525.4 885.7 398.8 486.9 303.1 183.8 
2010-2011 398.8 451.9 850.7 381.9 468.8 258.9 209.9 
2011-2012 381.9 344.6 726.5 319.2 407.3 248.4 158.9 
2012-2013 319.2 472.9 792.1 260.4 531.7 269.2 262.5 
2013-2014 260.4 454.3 714.7 334.5 380.2 262.2 118.0 

(Sources: USDA-AMS Tobacco Stocks as of July 1, various years. USDA-NASS.  USDA-FAS GATS) 
 

Burley Tobacco Production, Stocks, Supply and Disappearance (farm sales weight million lb) 

Marketing 
Year 

Beginning 
Stocks 

Production Total 
Supply 

Ending 
Stocks 

Total Use Exports Domestic 
Use 

2004-2005 540.0 280.1 820.1 492.6 327.5 227.6 99.9 
2005-2006 492.6 203.4 696.0 403.4 292.6 200.4 92.3 
2006-2007 403.4 217.1 620.5 296.2 324.4 259.8 64.6 
2007-2008 296.2 207.4 503.6 256.2 247.4 192.1 55.3 
2008-2009 256.2 201.5 457.7 239.2 218.5 140.0 78.5 
2009-2010 239.2 214.9 454.0 237.7 216.4 116.0 100.4 
2010-2011 237.7 187.6 425.3 208.2 217.1 118.8 98.3 
2011-2012 208.2 172.3 380.4 170.7 209.8 103.4 106.4 
2012-2013 170.6 204.9 375.5 175.6 199.9 110.1 89.8 

(Source USDA-AMS Tobacco Stocks as of April 1, 2014)   
 

 

 


